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The Pigeon Racing Federation of W.A. (inc)

POINTS NAME THIS WEEKS DETAILS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
TO OF 27-May  3-Jun  10-Jun  17-Jun  24-Jun 1-Jul 8-Jul 16-Jul 21-Jul  28-Jul  28-Jul  4-Aug 11-Aug 11-Aug 18-Aug 25-Aug 25-Aug 1-Sep 8-Sep 15-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep
DATE CLUB FLYER VELOCITY FED-POS cCer1 Cer2 Leel Lee2 Lee3 P/Den1 P/Den2 P/Den3 D/Covel S/B DI/Cove2 Gall Ner/Nerl Gal2 Ner/Ner2 Carl Over! Wan1 Wan2 Ner/Ner3 C/Bay Car2
1 SWD QUINCE Andrew 1287.52 1 1
2 SWD TOBIN M 1285.85 2 2
3 CRPC SMITH & CONROY 1282.29 3 3
4 SWD SMITH GRAHAM 1269.45 4 4
5 WHT TARRANT G 1266.67 5 5
6 SWD COOTEMD 1265.08 6 6
7 BAY SMITH P 1264.57 7 7
8 SWD McDOWALL K 1263.79 8 8
9 WHT BAILEY N 1249.88 9: 9
10 AK WILSONK & S 1249.57 10 : 10
11 SND OLDS R 1245.50 11: 11
12 AK MAKM & J 1244.58 12 12
13 RHC ELLWOOD C 1243.84 13 13
14 WHT BONAVITA P 1242.70 14 : 14
15 RT SKYVIEW LOFTS 1241.71 15: 15
16 AK WILSON G 1241.19 16 : 16
17 AM PREEDY SR 1240.56 17 : 17
18 AK ROWELL J 1238.11 18 : 18
19 AK RETURN TO SENDER 1236.81 19: 19
20 WHT SCERRI F 1232.03 20 : 20
21 UD MOURITZ N 1231.27 21: 21
22 UD BARNES R 1229.65 22 22
23 SND WEGNER J & J 1229.54 23 : 23
24 AM AZAR G & L 1226.72 24 24
25 BAY HALEY A 1222.82 25 25
26 WHT BROWN M 1222.57 26 : 26
27 SND BETTRIDGE T 1219.78 27 : 27
28 CRPC SCHOFIELD J 1219.50 28 : 28
29 WHT CRISP R 1217.57 29 : 29
30 SND SHAW M 1216.77 30 : 30
31 BAY METCALF N G 1216.32 31: 31
32 SWD VALLELONGA T 1212.77 32: 32
33 AK IERACE C 1210.11 33: 33
34 CRPC ONTONG M 1204.60 34 34
35 MC VAN AALST M 1201.74 35: 35
36 BAY HAYES & BECK 1200.48 36 : 36
37 MC VAN AALST D 1199.49 37 : 37
38 WHT DAMICO P 1199.38 38 : 38
39 SND WILLISE &J 1197.35 39: 39
40 CRPC RAFTOSKI G 1193.67 40 : 40
41 RT OLSZOWY J 1186.76 41: 41
42 SWD JUPP M G 1186.41 42 42
43 WHT SEFEROVIC M 1186.07 43 : 43
44 CRPC CONROY S 1185.17 44 : 44
45 AK WEBB P J 1184.35 45 : 45
46 AK MATTHEWS J 1178.80 46 : 46
47 RHC BLACKFORD J 1177.31 47 : 47
48 UD BURKE FAMILY 1177.01 48 : 48
49 AM CLARK & THOMAS 1173.05 49 : 49
50 SND IRELAND D 1169.39 50 : 50
51 SND CHAFFER D 1168.01 51: 51
52 BAY HEMERIK G & | 1165.86 52 : 52
53 UD CARRAS & ELLWOOD 1161.38 53 : 53
54 CRPC RUSHTON J 1156.51 54 : 54

55 UD LOUBSER D 1156.18 55 : 55
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DELA CRUZ P
FENECH J
DAMICO T
CARSTAIRS J
YOUNG G
MARLAND W
JOHNS & MILHAM
BYRNE J

DELPUP M & F
AHMED R A
GRAY |
J&RLOFTS
LAZENBY T
SCOTTB
GRAINGER D
HIND G

JOSEPH CHRIS
RAHEB J

YOU ARE THE ONE
McNELIS & BOWDLER
KELLY G

VAN BLOMMESTEIN J
KAIS J

SANTORO R
RUTTER T
WINTLE J
MORTON F
CARSTAIRS C
RAHNOMA J
RHODES D
HARRISON T
HODYL B
TURLEY & DTR
BEATTIEAR
JOHNSON R
SANDICOL LOFTS
WINDY DALE LOFTS
COVICH P
DOHERTY C
ROSAURO R
SWAN G
WARNER C
WINGS OF GLORY
DASILVABP S
TAYLORM S
ZAKNICH P
SMIROLDO P J
AMIS R
CARSTAIRS K
SHADWICK R
COFFEY NM
MASULAR &R
WASLEY R
WILLMOTT J

THIS WEEKS DETAILS

VELOCITY

1150.68
1149.04
1147.62
1147.51
1147.42
1145.81
1142.43
1131.36
1131.20
1127.43
1125.14
1121.42
1115.96
1112.05
1107.83
1106.24
1073.78
1066.16
1053.94
1036.63
1030.97
1025.50
1024.95
998.39
947.82
946.08
925.22
871.96
827.47
792.42
782.89
730.49
569.33
524.73
NoBird
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
DidNotFly
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120 RT WILLRENA LOFT DidNotFly 111 : 120

120 SND PAT & WENDY DidNotFly 112 : 120

120 SND PHILLIPS & MILTON DidNotFly 113 : 120

120 SND ROBERTS N DidNotFly 114 : 120

120 SWN WATTS D DidNotFly 115 : 120

120 UD BRENNAN B DidNotFly 116 : 120

120 UD DAMON K DidNotFly 117 : 120

120 UD EWENB &P DidNotFly 118 : 120

120 UD MILENTIS BEN DidNotFly 119 : 120

120 UD STANBURY M DidNotFly 120 : 120



